17.5 STOCK TC (A1 Main)

Top Qualifier is CARTWRIGHT, ANDREW 28/6:07.776 (Rnd 2)
Timing and Scoring by Www.RCScoringPro.com

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Sponsor Driver Name

Pos Car# Laps Race Time FastLap Behind

Round# 3

Race# 9

Top 10 Top 20 Q#

CARTWRIGHT, ANDREW 1

MALKINSON, MIKE 2

KUNEY, JEFF 3

STEVENS, GREG 4

RUETE,MIKE 5

CORRENTI, DANIEL 6

GIBSON, PHIL 7

NUCUM,ALVIN 8

ERICKSON, JOHN 9

ROBERTS,FRANKO 10

cartq 2 3 4

GIBSON MALKINSON NUCUM CARTWRIGHT

1. 10/15.091  4/11.426 3/10.900 1/10.084
24/6:02.1  32/6:05.7 34/6:10.6 36/6:02.8

2. 8/13.712 4/14.642 3/13.244 1/13.392
26/6:14.4  28/6:04.9 30/6:02.1 31/6:03.9

3. 10/18.304  4/12.784 3/13.421 1/13.285
23/6:01.1  28/6:02.6 29/6:03.0 30/6:07.5

4. 10/13.435  4/12.863 3/13.447 1/12.921
24/6:032  28/6:01.9 29/6:09.8 29/6:00.1

5. 10/13.605  4/13.949 2/13.209 3/15.695
25/6:10.7  28/6:07.6 29/6:12.4 28/6:06.1

6. 9/15.408 4/13.296 2/13.156 3/13.308
25/6:13.1  28/6:08.4 28/6:01.1 28/6:07.2

7. 9/14.685 4/13.386 2/13.071 3/12.756
25/6:122  28/6:09.3 28/6:01.8 28/6:05.7

8. 9/14.878 4/13.451 2/13.170 3/13.629
25/6:122  28/6:10.3 28/6:02.6 28/6:07.7

9. 9/13.422 4/13.058 2/13.505 3/12.753
25/6:08.1  28/6:09.7 28/6:04.3 28/6:06.5
10. 10/15.186  4/13.157 3/14.483 1/13.020
25/6:09.3  28/6:09.6 28/6:08.5 28/6:06.3
11. 9/13.462 2/13.377 3/15.111 1/13.627
25/6:06.3  28/6:10.0 27/6:00.1 28/6:07.7
12. 9/13.533 2/13.160 3/13.010 1/13.068
25/6:04.0  28/6:09.9 28/6:12.7 28/6:07.5
13. 8/13.233 2/13.294 9/28.501 1/12.803
25/6:01.4  28/6:10.1 25/6:01.9 28/6:06.8
14. 8/13.191 2/13.833 9/14.282 1/13.109
26/6:135  28/6:11.3 25/6:01.6 28/6:06.8
15. 8/13.412 2/13.506 9/13.046 1/13.213
26/6:11.9  28/6:11.8 26/6:13.6 28/6:07.0
16. 8/13.240 2/13.074 9/13.396 1/13.361
26/6:10.1  28/6:11.4 26/6:12.0 28/6:07.5
17. 8/13.501 2/13.338 9/13.309 1/12.923
26/6:09.0  28/6:11.5 26/6:10.5 28/6:07.2
18. 8/13.375 2/13.260 9/16.491 1/14.003
26/6:07.8  28/6:11.5 26/6:13.7 28/6:08.5
19. 8/13.517 2/13.582 9/16.645 1/13.751

26/6:06.9  28/6:12.0  25/6:023  28/6:09.4
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CORRENTI
7/12.519
29/6:03.0
10/17.426
25/6:14.3
8/14.645
25/6:11.5
7/13.903
25/6:05.5
7/13.443
26/6:14.0
7/13.611
26/6:10.7
7/13.711
26/6:08.6
7/13.175
26/6:05.3
7/13.536
26/6:03.9
7/13.570
26/6:02.8
7/13.950
26/6:02.7
7/13.681
26/6:02.2
6/13.950
26/6:02.2
6/13.719
26/6:01.8
6/13.699
26/6:01.4
6/13.836
26/6:01.3
6/14.894
26/6:02.8
7/16.479
26/6:06.5
7/13.860
26/6:06.2

6:10.589
6:12.241
6:04.712
6:09.145
6:04.104
6:05.522
6:05.921
6:09.406
6:05.322
4:47.513
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ROBERTS
5/11.445
32/6:06.3
5/15.220
28/6:13.2
5/13.258
28/6:12.5
5/13.247
28/6:12.1
5/12.996
28/6:10.5
5/13.361
28/6:11.1
5/14.356
27/6:02.1
5/13.835
27/6:03.5
5/13.568
27/6:03.8
5/13.424
27/6:03.7
4/13.740
27/6:04.3
4/13.533
27/6:04.4
3/13.714
27/6:04.9
3/14.006
27/6:05.8
3/13.485
27/6:05.7
4/14.540
27/6:07.4
4/13.613
27/6:07.4
4/15.260
27/6:09.8
4/13.686
27/6:09.8

12.753
12.784
12.738
13.121
13.361
13.175
13.089
13.010
13.541
12.996

7
KUNEY
2/10.394
35/6:03.6
2/13.414
31/6:09.0
2/13.152
30/6:09.6
2/13.251
29/6:04.0
1/12.738
29/6:05.1
1/13.199
29/6:08.0
1/12.991
29/6:09.2
1/13.046
29/6:10.4
1/14.121
28/6:01.8
2/14.712
28/6:06.8
5/18.838
27/6:07.8
5/13.715
27/6:08.0
4/13.877
27/6:08.5
4/13.135
27/6:07.5
4/13.082
27/6:06.5
3/13.067
27/6:05.7
3/13.052
27/6:04.9
3/13.236
27/6:04.5
3/13.428
27/6:04.4

Average
Top 5
12.251 12.629
1.652 12.641 12.890
12.438 12.760
4433 13.190 13.312
13.451 13.533
1.418 13.217 13.419
1.817 13.217 13.319
5.302 12.632 12.912
13.253 13.480
12.861 13.192
8 9
ERICKSON RUETE
6/12.026 9/13.689
30/6:00.8 27/6:09.6
7/16.681 6/13.969
26/6:13.2 27/6:13.4
9/18.001 6/13.548
24/6:13.6 27/6:10.8
9/13.577 8/17.730
24/6:01.6 25/6:08.3
9/13.719 8/14.052
25/6:10.0 25/6:04.9
10/15.947 8/13.496
25/6:14.7 25/6:00.3
10/16.282 8/13.598
24/6:04.2 26/6:11.7
10/13.541 8/13.650
25/6:14.2 26/6:09.6
10/13.626 8/13.361
25/6:10.5 26/6:07.1
9/13.967 8/13.432
25/6:08.4 26/6:05.3
10/18.457 8/13.777
24/6:01.7 26/6:04.7
10/13.747 8/13.854
25/6:14.1 26/6:04.3
10/14.092 7/13.726
25/6:12.4 26/6:03.7
10/13.710 7/14.331
25/6:10.3 26/6:04.3
10/13.733 7/14.150
25/6:08.5 26/6:04.6
10/13.571 7/13.748
25/6:06.6 26/6:04.1
10/30.821 7/13.518
24/6:14.8 26/6:03.4
10/14.526 6/13.600
24/6:13.3 26/6:02.8
10/14.308 6/13.677
24/6:11.7 26/6:02.5

12.959 1
13.105 5
13.008 2
13.455)998
13.688 3998
13.610 7
13.601
13.195
14.068
13.613

10

STEVENS
8/12.938
28/6:02.3
9/16.686
25/6:10.2
7/13.877
25/6:02.5
6/13.328
26/6:09.3
6/13.121
26/6:03.7
6/13.565
26/6:01.9
6/13.522
26/6:00.4
6/13.389
27/6:12.7
6/13.925
27/6:13.0
6/13.245
27/6:11.5
6/13.891
27/6:11.8
6/13.609
27/6:11.4
5/13.970
27/6:11.9
5/13.848
27/6:12.0
5/13.556
27/6:11.6
5/13.319
27/6:10.8
5/13.468
27/6:10.4
5/13.589
27/6:10.2
5/13.844
27/6:10.4

A O W ©



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

© ® N O hONPRE

8
ERICKSON
10/13.758
24/6:09.7
10/13.549
24/6:07.5
9/13.985
24/6:06.1
9/15.080
24/6:05.9
9/14.618
24/6:05.3

Timing and Scoring by
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RUETE
6/14.092
26/6:02.6
6/14.955
26/6:03.9
5/13.789
26/6:03.6
5/13.446
26/6:03.0
5/14.830
26/6:04.0
5/14.345
26/6:04.3
5/13.741
26/6:04.1
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STEVENS
5/13.634
27/6:10.3
5/13.461
27/6:10.0
4/13.664
27/6:09.9
4/13.725
27/6:09.9
4/13.442
27/6:09.6
4/13.586
27/6:09.5
4/13.412
27/6:09.2
4/13.531
27/6:09.1
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Car# 1 2 3 4 5 6 4
GIBSON MALKINSON NUCUM CARTWRIGHT CORRENTI ROBERTS KUNEY
8/13.089 2/13.769 9/13.191 1/13.340 7/13.414 4/13.624 3/13.021
26/6:05.6 28/6:12.6 25/6:00.7 28/6:09.6 26/6:05.3 27/6:09.7 27/6:03.7
8/13.746 2/13.265 9/13.779 1/13.135 7/13.686 4/13.602 3/13.171
26/6:05.2 28/6:12.6 26/6:14.3 28/6:09.5 26/6:04.8 27/6:09.6 27/6:03.3
7/14.561 2/13.398 8/13.322 1/12.857 6/13.655 3/13.073
26/6:05.8 28/6:12.7 26/6:13.0 28/6:09.1 26/6:04.4 - 27/6:02.9
7/13.331 2/13.146 8/13.295 1/13.234 6/13.589 3/13.333
26/6:05.0 28/6:12.5 26/6:11.8 28/6:09.1 26/6:03.9 - 27/6:02.7
7/13.633 2/13.401 8/14.058 1/13.288 6/14.204 3/13.220
26/6:04.5 28/6:12.6 26/6:11.6 28/6:09.3 26/6:04.1 - 27/6:02.5
6/15.039 2/13.281 8/13.135 1/13.764 7/15.670 3/13.158
26/6:05.6 28/6:12.6 26/6:10.4 28/6:09.9 26/6:05.8 - 27/6:02.2
7/14.332 2/13.149 8/13.229 1/13.333 6/13.697 3/15.644
26/6:05.9 28/6:12.4 26/6:09.4 28/6:10.0 26/6:05.5 - 27/6:04.5

2/13.082 1/13.468 3/13.644
- 28/6:12.2 - 28/6:10.3 - - 27/6:04.7
2/13.314 1/13.469
. 28/6:12.2 . 28/6:10.5 . . .

Multiple Main Scores

17.5 STOCK TC

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Tie Breaker:
Al A3
Pos Laps Time _Pos laps Time _Pos Laps Time
CARTWRIGHT, ANDREV 1 28 6:10.589
MALKINSON, MIKE 2 28 6:12.241
KUNEY, JEFF 3 27 6:04.712
STEVENS, GREG 4 27 6:09.145
RUETE,MIKE 5 26 6:04.104
CORRENTI, DANIEL 6 26 6:05.522
GIBSON, PHIL 7 26 6:05.921
NUCUM,ALVIN 8 26 6:09.406
ERICKSON, JOHN 9 24 6:05.322
ROBERTS,FRANKO 10 21 4:47.513
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A3 _Total

Tie Breaker

100 28/370.589
99 28/372.241
98 27/364.712
97 27/369.145
26/364.104

95 26/365.522
94 26/365.921
93 26/369.406
92 24/365.322

0
0
0
0
0 96
0
0
0
0
0

91

21/287.513



